
Reg £9.95        Large £13.95

H O U S E  S P E C I A L S
Chicken noodle soup
Matzah ball

Chicken schnitzel sandwich
Pickles, Swiss cheese, mustard mayo, tomato and lettuce

All beef hot dog
Sauerkraut, crispy onions and pastrami

£6.95

£12.95

£11.95

E X T R A S  &  S I D E S
Brass Rail superfood salad (v)
Quinoa, kale, pomegranate and seeds

Add to your salad: chicken,
Scottish smoked salmon or hot salt beef

H O T  S A L T  B E E F  S A N D W I C H E S

 £7.50  Each £2.95

Hot pulled salt beef bialy roll Swiss cheese,  tomato,  
gem lettuce, gherkin and relish

Hot salt beef, pastrami  or tongue sandwich
Cooked in-house daily and carved by hand 

Brass Rail Reuben Hot salt beef toasted sandwich with 
sauerkraut, Swiss cheese and gherkin 

Deep fill £9.50Regular £7.50

Main £8.50Side £6.50

Half £9.95       Whole £14.95

Whole £13.50

£7.50

H O W  T O  O R D E R  Y O U R  S A N D W I C H
C H O O S E  Y O U R  B R E A D S E L E C T  Y O U R  M E A T A D D  Y O U R  S A U C E

Rye or Marble Rye
Brown, White, Bagel

Salt Beef
Pastrami, Tongue

English Mustard, Dĳon
American, Horseradish

Potato salad, coleslaw

Loaded potato latke
Smoked salmon & sour cream

 Each £4.95

Mac & cheese (v) 
Add pastrami £1.95

Smoked salmon and cream cheese bagel

Tuna Swiss melt £9.95

Gherkin, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut  £1.00  £5.50

£1.95

Green salad

Tomato & beetroot chutney  £6.50Soft-boiled eggs on toast/bagel (v)
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Some of our dishes contain nuts and other allergens. If you have a known allergy please inform your waiter. There are no endangered fish on this menu. VAT is charged at the prevailing rate.  



E X C L U S I V E  O R I G I N  C O F F E E

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Flat white

Cappuccino

Latte

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

T E A  &  M O R E

Pot of tea
English breakfast, Earl Grey, Rooibos, Chamomile, Peppermint, Fruit teas  

Hot chocolate

Mocha

The Gin one Hayman's gin, peach & green tea, lemon thyme

The Vodka one Luksusowa vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit & blueberry, lime

£7.95

£7.95

The Rum one Flor de Cana rum, apple & ginger, mint

The Bourbon one Buffalo trace bourbon, lemon, dandelion & nettle

£7.95

£7.95

£3.25

£3.95

£3.50
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D R I N K S

H I G H  B A L L  C O C K T A I L S

Mineral water, still or sparkling

Apple or orange juice

Fentiman’s range

Coca Cola/Diet Coke

£3.25

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

Aromatic Pale Ale 4.2%

Helles, Organic Lager 4.8%
Brewed by Freedom Brewery

£5.50

£5.50

Some of our dishes contain nuts and other allergens. If you have a known allergy please inform your waiter. There are no endangered fish on this menu. VAT is charged at the prevailing rate.  
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