

HOT SALT BEEF SANDWICHES

Hot salt beef, pastrami or tongue sandwich Cooked in-house daily and carved by hand

Reg **£9.95**

Large **£13.95**

H O W	TO ORDER Y	YOUR SAN	DWICH		
CHOOSE YOUR BREAD	SELECT YOUR MEAT AD		ADD YO	DD YOUR SAUCE	
Rye or Marble Rye Brown, White, Bagel	Salt I Pastrami,		English Mustard, Dijon American, Horseradish		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HOUSE S	PECIALS			
Chicken noodle soup Matzah ball				£6.95	
Chicken schnitzel sandwich Pickles, Swiss cheese, mustard mayo	o, tomato and lettuce			£12.95	
All beef hot dog Sauerkraut, crispy onions and pastro	ami			£11.95	
Smoked salmon and cream ch	eese bagel 💓		Regular £7.50	Deep fill £9.50	
Tuna Swiss melt 🔅				£9.95	
Mac & cheese (∨) Add pastrami £1.95			Side £6.50	Main £8.50	
Brass Rail Reuben Hot salt beef toasted sandwich with sauerkraut, Swiss cheese and gherkin			Half £9.95	Whole £14.95	
Hot pulled salt beef bialy roll Swiss cheese, tomato, gem lettuce, gherkin and relish			Whole £13.50		
	EXTRAS	& SIDES			
Brass Rail superfood salad (v Quinoa, kale, pomegranate and see		Potato sala	d, coleslaw	Each £2.95	
		Loaded pot Smoked salm	t ato latke on & sour cream	£7.50	
Gherkin, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut £1.00		Green sala	d	£5.50	
Soft-boiled eggs on toast/bagel (v) £6.50 Tomato & beetroot chu			eetroot chutney	£1.95	

Some of our dishes contain nuts and other allergens. If you have a known allergy please inform your waiter. There are no endangered fish on this menu. VAT is charged at the prevailing rate.



The Brass Rail, Selfridges Oxford Street, London Telephone **020 7318 3115** @@**TheOfficialSelfridges**



EST. 1966

EXCLUSIVE ORIGIN COFFEE

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

TEA & MORE

Pot of tea English breakfast, Earl Grey, Rooibos, Chamomile, Peppermint, Fruit teas	£3.25
Hot chocolate	£3.95
Mocha	£3.50
D R I N K S	
Mineral water, still or sparkling	£3.25
Apple or orange juice	£3.95
Fentiman's range	£3.95
Coca Cola/Diet Coke	£3.95
Aromatic Pale Ale 4.2%	£5.50
Helles, Organic Lager 4.8% Brewed by Freedom Brewery	£5.50

HIGH BALL COCKTAILS

The Gin one Hayman's gin, peach & green tea, lemon thyme	£7.95
The Vodka one Luksusowa vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit & blueberry, lime	£7.95
The Rum one Flor de Cana rum, apple & ginger, mint	£7.95
The Bourbon one Buffalo trace bourbon, lemon, dandelion & nettle	£7.95

Some of our dishes contain nuts and other allergens. If you have a known allergy please inform your waiter. There are no endangered fish on this menu. VAT is charged at the prevailing rate.



The Brass Rail, Selfridges Oxford Street, London Telephone **020 7318 3115** @@TheOfficialSelfridges